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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Beyer, Logan (MFHE) ........................ B 412 STEELE, Austyn (2.0,JCA)

Brown, Donnie (LincES) ..................... W 406 DUNN, Caspian (2.5)

Chinnawar, Atharv (RKCG) ................ W 403 NEKKANTI, Snigda (3.0)

Dmello, Isaac (JCA) ........................... B 401 STETTNER, Carlo (4.0,JCA)

Dunn, Caspian .................................... B 406 BROWN, Donnie (2.5,LincES)

Durrenberger, Josh ............................ B 408 MCCULLEY, Easton (2.0,Sthgte)

Edwards, Ethan (CinCA) .................... W 407 STEELE, Jalen Michael (2.5,JCA)

Gallicchio, Tristan (Sthgte) ................. W 416 KELLINGHAUS, Kristopher (1.0,Johns)

Gibbons, Liam (CinCA) ...................... B 418 VIZGIRDA, Nathaniel (1.0,Johns)

Hernandez, Mauricio .......................... B 415 PERRY, Wyatt (1.0,LincES)

Hille, Noah .......................................... B 409 WILSON, Jacob (2.0)

Humphry, Yoshua ............................... B 419 PULLEY, Elias (1.0,Sthgte)

Jarkani, Samay ................................... B 410 MANDAPATI, Abhiram (2.0,RKCG)

Kellinghaus, Kristophe (Johns) .......... B 416 GALLICCHIO, Tristan (1.0,Sthgte)

Khizder, Nicholas ............................... B 411 PREWITT, Lucas (2.0,MFHE)

Mandapati, Abhiram (RKCG) ............. W 410 JARKANI, Samay (2.0)

Mason, Thomas (Johns) .................... W 402 RICART, Brady (3.5,JCA)

McCulley, Easton (Sthgte) ................. W 408 DURRENBERGER, Josh (2.0)

McGee, Gage (CinCA) ....................... W 413 THOMAS, Maeve (2.0)

Nagy, Evelyn ...................................... W 414 STORMS, Madden (1.5,LincES)

Nekkanti, Snigda ................................ B 403 CHINNAWAR, Atharv (3.0,RKCG)

Perry, Wyatt (LincES) ......................... W 415 HERNANDEZ, Mauricio (1.0)

Prewitt, Lucas (MFHE) ....................... W 411 KHIZDER, Nicholas (2.0)

Pulley, Elias (Sthgte) .......................... W 419 HUMPHRY, Yoshua (0.5)

Ricart, Brady (JCA) ............................ B 402 MASON, Thomas (3.0,Johns)

Scott, Cooper (Johns) ........................ B 404 SHINDE, Sara (3.0,RKCG)
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Shinde, Sara (RKCG) ......................... W 404 SCOTT, Cooper (3.0,Johns)

Stanton, Mya ...................................... B 417 VIOX, Rowan (0.5,CinCA)

Steele, Austyn (JCA) .......................... W 412 BEYER, Logan (2.0,MFHE)

Steele, Jalen Michael (JCA) ............... B 407 EDWARDS, Ethan (2.0,CinCA)

Stettner, Carlo (JCA) .......................... W 401 DMELLO, Isaac (4.0,JCA)

Storms, Madden (LincES) .................. B 414 NAGY, Evelyn (1.5)

Thomas, Maeve .................................. B 413 MCGEE, Gage (2.0,CinCA)

Tripathi, Ira ......................................... W 405 TUCKER, Jaxon (3.0,LincES)

Tucker, Jaxon (LincES) ...................... B 405 TRIPATHI, Ira (3.0)

Viox, Rowan (CinCA) ......................... W 417 STANTON, Mya (1.0)

Vizgirda, Nathaniel (Johns) ................ W 418 GIBBONS, Liam (1.0,CinCA)

Wilson, Jacob ..................................... W 409 HILLE, Noah (2.0)
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